Shramko Yurii Leonidovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise "State Self-Supported Foreign Trade and
Investment Firm "Ukrinmash", Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 18, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

4.43
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 9 121 083,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (4 866 539,30
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 9
087 592,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11485
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11485

3. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 6 035 562,05 UAH, that in 7.3487 times exceeds
income of 821 309,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

4. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shramko Tetiana lhorivna wife —

Shramko Maksym Yuriiovych son —

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TOB "IHCUM®OHI" ownership 43264443

TOB "IHCUM®OHI" Beneficial owner 43264443

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47422
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47422
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47423
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

an Ar3io YkpiHmad,
3aCTYMHWK reHepasibHOro
AnpekTopa

an Or3io YkpiHmad,
3aCTYMNHUK FreHepasibHOro
anpekTopa

an ar3io "YKPIHMALL",
3aCTYMNHUK reHepasibHoro
AVpeKTopa

an ar3io "YKPIHMALL",
3aCTYNHUK reHepasibHoro
LVpeKTopa

an ar3io "YKPIHMALL",
3aCTYMNHUK reHepasibHoOro
AnpekTopa

44 311,67

44 311,67

73 211,52

57 134,34

27 096,66

59
772,95

59
772,95

3 107,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a4670e69-2982-44de-b8a6-47a8515b8c24
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c8045aa-1991-45e9-aa7f-621fcd150686
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1399e41d-d07b-4447-bb32-3e1e7ce1b77d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e3af2426-8064-4484-a7ec-891300d3d3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_81dd444c-d45a-4c33-b7dd-d71e23d5cbf2

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

33
491,00

6 862
500,00

33
491,00

6 862
500,00

40
000,00

40
000,00

40
000,00

72
500,00

11
000,00

36
000,00
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

72
500,00

36
000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 6 565,26
2017 —

2016 —

A

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1200.0sg. m (1) — 458.7 sq.
(5)

2019 1200.0sg. m (1) — 458.7 sq.
(5)

2018 1200.0sg. m (1) — 288.1 sq.
(3)

2017 1200.0 sg. m (1) — 168.0 sq.
(2)

2016 1200.0 sg. m (1) — 168.0 sq.
(2)
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o

VEHICLES:

2019 -

2019 —

2018 e Cadillac Escalade 2010

2017 e Cadillac Escalade 2010

2016 e Cadillac Escalade 2010

il
CAREER:

Jan. 12, 2020 — till March 18, 2020 State Enterprise "State Self-
Supported Foreign Trade and
Investment Firm "Ukrinmash",
Head
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank
Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Shramko Yurii Leonidovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


